

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 28631 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	----------------------------------

Mr.Mohan Dhamal, for Applicants.

CORAM : R.G.KETKAR, J.

DATE : 25th October, 2013

P.C.:

- . The objection shall be removed on or before 15/11/2013. List the petition for admission on 25/11/2013.
2. In the meantime, ad-interim order passed earlier, shall remain in force.

(R.G.KETKAR, J.)

Ingale